Price-list Duroplast Switch System

The prices are suggested retail prices excluding and including the applicable VAT. This price list is valid from January 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024.
The supply takes place in accordance with our terms of payment and supply.

Rotary switch alternation
Rotary switch cross

Rotary switch series

Rotary switch blind

Rotary switch two-pole
Toggle switch alternation
Toggle switch cross

Double toggle switch series
Rocker switch alternation
Rocker switch cross

Rocker switch control with glow lamp
Rocker button

Rocker button luminescent
Rocker button light

Rocker button light luminescent
Glow lamp

Rocker button bell

Rocker button bell luminescent
Rocker button door opener
Rocker button door opener luminescent
Dimmer LED

Universal dimmer LED
Universal dimmer PRO LED
Electronic potentiometer
Temperature control

Clock thermostat

Remote sensor

Cover for sensor

Outlet

Outlet with shutter

Outlet French version
Outlet Swiss version type 13
Outlet signal red

Data outlet

Telephone jack

Antenna outlet cable
Antenna outlet satellite

Pull switch

Blind cover

USB charging station
Speaker wall socket WBT
Single covering round

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

Single covering for junction boxes/dimmers round

Single covering round signal red

System covering external

NEW

System covering for junction boxes/dimmers external

System covering centre

System covering for junction boxes/dimmers centre

Single covering square

Single covering for junction boxes/dimmers square

Single covering square signal red
Double covering
Triple covering

Quadruple covering

NEW

QOTHPG

Thomas Hoof Produktgesellschaft mbH & Co. KG

Product code
186886
186887
186885
186896
100382
176405
176406
100572
176429
176430
176407
176408
100981
176409
100982
173066
176410
100983
176411
100984
100308
100412
100411
173111
100420
100419
100425
100426
176400
180810
184728
100969
178000
100726
100725
100727
100728
176431
176432
100877
100739
176421
181997
178024
176425
176427
176426
176428
119330
119329
178026
176422
176423
176424

excl. VAT
36.97 €
43.70 €
39.50€
38.66 €
36.97 €
31.09€
36.97 €
37.82€
35.29€
41.18 €
37.82€
35.29 €
39.50€
35.29 €
39.50€
252 €
35.29€
39.50 €
35.29€
39.50 €
85.71€
113.45 €
132.77 €
67.23 €
136.13 €
164.71 €
18.49 €
17.65 €
12.61 €
15.13 €
15.13 €
15.13 €
12.61€
37.82€
15.97 €
48.74 €
57.98 €
43.70 €
12.18 €
99.16 €
36.97 €
6.72 €
6.72 €
6.72 €
8.82 €
8.82 €
8.82 €
8.82 €
6.72 €
6.72 €
6.72 €
12.61 €
17.65€
22.69 €

incl. 19%. VAT

44.00 €
52.00 €
47.00 €
46.00 €
44.00 €
37.00€
44.00 €
45.00 €
42.00 €
49.00 €
45.00 €
42.00 €
47.00 €
42.00 €
47.00€
3.00 €
42.00€
47.00 €
42.00€
47.00 €
102.00 €
135.00 €
158.00 €
80.00 €
162.00 €
196.00 €
22.00€
21.00€
15.00 €
18.00 €
18.00 €
18.00 €
15.00 €
45.00 €
19.00 €
58.00 €
69.00 €
52.00 €
1450 €
118.00 €
44.00 €
8.00 €
8.00 €
8.00 €
10.50 €
10.50 €
10.50 €
10.50 €
8.00 €
8.00 €
8.00€
15.00 €
21.00€
27.00€
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